
Приложение №5 

Название 

секции 

ФИО тренера ПН 

время 

ВТ 

время 

СР 

время 

ЧТ 

время 

ПТ 

время 

СБ 

время 

Мини-

футбол 

Борисов В.А. 

Учитель ФК 

9.00-10.00 

10.00-11.00 

18.00-19.00 

19.00-20.00 

18.00-19.00 18.00-19.00 

19.00-20.00 

9.00-10.00 

10.00-11.00 

18.00-19.00 

 

9.00-10.00 

10.00-11.00 

18.00-19.00 

19.00-20.00 

14.00-15.00 

15.00-16.00 

16.00-17.00 

17.00-18.00 

Волейбол Шамгунова 

В.А. 

Учитель ФК 

15.30-17.00     14.00-

15.30(малый 

зал) 

Волейбол Валиахметов 

И.Г. 

Учитель ФК 

  15.30-17.00  15.30-17.00  

Баскетбол Абдуллин 

Ф.Ф. 

Учитель ФК 

 16.20-17.00  17.00-18.00   

Айкидо Фасахов М.Р.  14.00-15.25 

15.25-16.55 

 14.00-15.25 

15.25-16.55 

  

Гимнастика  18.00-20.00 

(малый 

зал) 

  18.00-20.00 

(малый зал) 

18.00-20.00 

(малый зал) 

 

Степ-

аэробика 

Шамгунова 

В.А. 

Учитель ФК 

12.00-13.00 

13.15-14.15 

17.00-18.00 

  12.00-13.00 

13.15-14.15 

17.00-18.00 

  

Шахматы Учителя 

нач.школы 

10.00-12.00 12.25-13.25 10.00-12.00 12.25-13.25 10.00-12.00  

Бассейн Валиахметов 

И.Г 

Шарипзянова 

Л.В. 

17.00-18.00 

 

 

10.00-12.00 

15.30-18.30 17.00-18.00  

 

 

15.30-18.30 

 

12.30-14.30 

 



Абдуллин 

Ф.Ф. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


