Приложение №5

Название	ФИО тренера	ПН	ВТ	СР	ЧТ	ПТ	СБ
секции		время	время	время	время	время	время
Мини- футбол	Борисов В.А.	9.00-10.00	18.00-19.00	18.00-19.00	9.00-10.00	9.00-10.00	14.00-15.00
	Учитель ФК	10.00-11.00		19.00-20.00	10.00-11.00	10.00-11.00	15.00-16.00
		18.00-19.00			18.00-19.00	18.00-19.00	16.00-17.00
		19.00-20.00				19.00-20.00	17.00-18.00
Волейбол	Шамгунова В.А.	15.30-17.00					14.00- 15.30(малый зал)
	Учитель ФК						3071)
Волейбол	Валиахметов И.Г.			15.30-17.00		15.30-17.00	
	Учитель ФК						
Баскетбол	Абдуллин Ф.Ф.		16.20-17.00		17.00-18.00		
	Учитель ФК						
Айкидо	Фасахов М.Р.		14.00-15.25		14.00-15.25		
			15.25-16.55		15.25-16.55		
Гимнастика		18.00-20.00			18.00-20.00	18.00-20.00	
		(малый зал)			(малый зал)	(малый зал)	
Степ- аэробика	Шамгунова	12.00-13.00			12.00-13.00		
	B.A.	13.15-14.15			13.15-14.15		
	Учитель ФК	17.00-18.00			17.00-18.00		
Шахматы	Учителя нач.школы	10.00-12.00	12.25-13.25	10.00-12.00	12.25-13.25	10.00-12.00	
Бассейн	Валиахметов	17.00-18.00	15.30-18.30	17.00-18.00			
	И.Г Шарипзянова Л.В.					12.30-14.30	
		10.00-12.00			15.30-18.30		

Абдуллин			
Ф.Ф.			